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Home Needs/
Services

▲Properties

▲

REAL ESTATE 

REAL ESTATE / BUYING
ll WANTED Independent house / flats / joint 

venture property in and around R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, Alwarpet, Adyar, Mylapore, 
Mandaveli. Ph: 98416 11521.

REAL ESTATE SELLING
ll 1800 SQ.FT RoadSide Plot 38ft x 48ft, 

Bawa Street, Alwarpet with 2000 sqft.  House. 
Rs.5.75 Crores. Ph: 4215 4802
ll MYLAPORE Luz TNHB flat 2 BHK 1020 

sq.ft, UDS 860 sq.ft, 1.10 C. Mandaveli 800 
sq.ft, land 1.25 C. 1000 sq.ft, land 1.65 C. 
Ph: 90030 43238.
ll MYLAPORE near Lady Sivasamy School 

2 BHK First floor Residential flat 770 sq.ft, 
UDS 540 sq.ft, 7 years old, No Car parking 
vegetarian only. Eighty five lakhs. Negotiable. 
Brokers excuse. Ph: 99520 75623.
ll FLAT at Mandavelipakkam 1261 sq.ft, 

20 years 2.5 BHK, Dining six flats in Two 
Grounds only 2 floors, no lift, Car park Teak 
doors, wardrobes. Brokers excuse. Ph: 
87542 36201.
ll MRC Nagar 2 BHK 12th floor 1280 sq.ft, 8 

year old near Chettinad School. K.E.Ramesh. 
Ph: 98419 91800.

COMPUTER
ll DOORSTEP Onetime affordable expertise 

Smart Service of any Laptop & Desktop. 
Sathish available anytime just 10 digits for 
8124037723 Satisfied clients only Back-up 
for Satish.
ll ON CALL Services Laptop, Desktop, 

Inverter, LED TV, Chip Level Servicing. T.V.K. 
Laptop 198, R.K.Mutt Road, Mandaveli. Ph: 
4353 6769, 94441 19384

HOUSE RENOVATION
ll SANDHYA Painting - Asian paint material 

labour (25 years’ experience) distemper 2.00 
emulsion 2.50 (inside, outside) house, flat 
office (new, old building) repaint, building 
alteration, tiles, mosaic, marbles, repolish, 
carpentry, plumbing, Civil Contractor. S. 
Sudhakar. Ph: 98409 29175.
ll INCLUDING Material and Labour Asian 

Paint 30 years experienced Tractor Distemper 
1.80 paise Emulsion 2.40 per sq.ft, Inside 
outside Painting Waterproof Mosaic Marbles 
Repolish Carpentary Plumbing 24 Hours 
A.P.Raaji. Civil Contractor. Ph: 98415 49879 
/ 98411 96813.

PACKERS & MOVERS
ll MYLAI Rainbow Packers & Movers, Local 

shifting minimum Rs.4,000. All over India. 
Car Transport also. 100% safe. Mobile 
96002 96873 / 98403 65122. Email: info@
rainbowpackers&movers.com
ll AJJAY Packers & Movers Local Shifting 

4000/- All over India. Free insurance, 0% 
Damage, Car Transport, 90940 20270 / 
73581 70399 / 6555 1142. Email: info@
safewaypackersmoovers.com
ll SRI Thangam Packers & Movers shifting 

Chennai city, Tamilnadu, Andhra, Kerala, 
Karnataka, Maharastra all India safe 0% 
damage, Reasonable charge. Contact: 98412 
22437 / 98410 45437 / 2441 4055.
ll GEO Packers & Movers households, 

offices, multi-type packing & moving local 
Chennai, Tamilnadu, Andhra, Karnataka, 
Kerala, Maharastra, New Delhi. Reliable. 
Ph: 98411 85754 / 89394 06466. www.
geopackers.com
ll S.S.  PACKERS Movers ,  sh i f t ing, 

R.A. Puram, Abhiramapurm, Mandaveli, 
Royapettah, Teynampet, Alwarpet, Mylapore, 
TTK Road, Adyar, Nandanam. All over 
Chennai 24x7, Best offers, minimum 2900/- 
Ph: 97102 54910 / 97102 54930 / 97102 
54920
ll SRI BALAJI Packers & Movers Local 

shifting, Chennai, Andhra, Karnataka, Kerala, 
Tamilnadu, All over India, 24hrs Services. 
Reliable Reasonable. Contact 98411 59460, 
99412 17069

ll R.A.PURAM near Billroth Hospital deluxe 
flat 1550 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 1st floor with lift, 
covered Car park UDS 795 sq.ft, Danish 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll MYLAPORE near Kapaleeswarar Temple 

flat 3 BR 1400 sq.ft, 2 CR. Mandaveli 1800 
sq.ft, 4 BR Ind house San Thome flat 3 
BR 1400 sq.ft, CCP. Saravana Reality. Ph: 
75501 74795.
ll R.A.PURAM Posh location 1400 sq.ft, 

35 x40, 30 feet road 4 Cr (Nego) Mukesh 
Realtors. Ph: 98846 25250.
ll MANDAVELI Norton Road 30x60 1800 

sq.ft, 40 feet road, Rs.4.75 Cr (Neg) Mukesh 
Realtors. Ph: 98846 25250.
ll ALWARPET C P Ramasamy Road 1640 

sq.ft, 3 BHK 3 Bath M.Kitchen, Cupboards 7 
years old, UDS 750 sq.ft, E.Facing. Reality 
Homes. Ph: 99621 26962.

ll R.A.PURAM Karpagam Avenue 1640 sq.ft, 
3 BHK 3 Bath lift, Car park, children play area, 
swimming pool, 24 hours security, power back 
up Rs.2.10 Cr. (Nego) Reality Homes. Ph: 
99621 26962.
ll R.A.PURAM near Billroth Hospital Deluxe 

flat 1270 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 1st floor with lift, 
Car park UDS 640 sq.ft, 16 years old. Danish 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll R.A.PURAM near Billroth 1450 sq.ft, 3 BHK 

3 Bath UDS 800 sq.ft, Lift, Car park 24 hours 
water, security Rs.2.10 Cr (Nego) Reality 
Homes. Ph: 99621 26962.
ll MYLAPORE Ranga Road 1640 sq.ft, 3 

BHK 3 Bath 1100 sq.ft, UDS woodwork, Car 
park 24 hours water, security Rs.2.20 Cr 
(Nego) Reality Homes. Ph: 99621 26962.
ll ROYAPETTAH Opp to New College 3 BHK 

1850 sq.ft, Gated community power back up 2 
Car parking 24/7 security. HanuReddy Realty. 
Ph: 98848 00266 / 4399 9600.
ll R.A.PURAM Greenways Road vacant 

first floor 960 sq.ft, flat 30 feet long, hall, 
Two spacious bedrooms each bath-attached 
kitchen service balcony, metro water, OCP 
reputed builder Rs.77 Lakhs. Negotiable. Ph: 
94441 19411 / 2495 0891.

PEST CONTROL
ll TERMITE Control Cockroach control, 

Bedbug control, (Govt) Lic. Holder Any 
Pest Problem General Pest control, Free 
Inspection. Best Pest Control Ct: 98407 
27506 / 99520 59592

PROVISION

SERVICES

SOFA / FURNITURE 
REPAIRS
ll ANY old type of Sofa’s Cushions & 

Repairing at very moderate charges. K.N.S 
Rajan No: 58, Peters Road, Chennai – 14. 
Ph: 93818 03956 / 76671 33233.

ll R.A.PURAM 2 BR flat New 1300 sq.ft, 
Rs.1.60 Crore / Ceebros 3 BR 1400 sq.ft, 
Genset CCP Rs.2.10 Crore / Mylapore 4 
BR house 2000 sq.ft, Rs.3.75 Crore / Adyar 
Gandhi Nagar 3 BR flat 1450 sq.ft, Rs.1.70 
Crore. Abhiramapuram 4 BR house 3000 
sq.ft, / R.A.Puram 6 Ground JV. Ph: 95661 
75961.
ll ALWARPET near Park Sheraton Hotel 

1200 sq.ft, land Independent house built up 
area 2200 sq.ft, Ground +1, 4 bedroom Car 
park 30x40, Good location 2.5 Cr. Charles 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll GOPALAPURAM Posh area, 1750 sqft, 

Duplex, North facing, 2.75 Cr. 3BHK Row 
House Near DAV & NPS School, CCP, 
Security. Ph: 94980 53092
ll BOAT CLUB Independent House 2 Ground 

4500 Sq.Ft Built Up Area ,4 BHK, 4 Car 
Park Rs. 16 Crore & Chamiers Road 1200 
Sq,Ft Land Area, 2000 Sq.Ft Built Up Area 
, 4 BHK, 2 Car Park Rs, 2.50 Crore Agent - 
9952932853
ll R.A.PURAM Bishop Garden Independent 

House 3500 Sq.Ft Land Area, 4000 Sq.Ft 
Built Up Area, 4 BHK, 4 Bath, 3 CCP, Luxury 
House 12 Cr. Agent - 9952932853
ll R.A.PURAM Bishop Garden Independent 

House 1 Ground 3 BHK,3 CCP Rs. 7 Cr. 
Agent – 9952932853
ll MYLAPORE 2100 sq-ft, 3BHK, pool, 

power backup , 8 year old  price - 4.20 Crs. 
MRC Nagar 1700 sq-ft, UDS 850 , 3BHK, 12 
yrs old, price 2.50 cr. pool, power backup, 
Gym. R.A.Puram - 1400 sq-ft , 3BHK , 1st 
floor, UDS 850 ,12 yrs old, Price 2.10 Crs. 
Agent 9840326355
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Rentals

▲

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
ll WANTED Single / Two / Three bedroomed 

flats / houses for reputed companies 
peoples in Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, 
R.A.Puram, Abhiramapuram, San Thome, 
Adyar.  Ph: 89396 38161 / 89396 38159.
ll AMERICAN / Japan companies requires 

single / two / three bedroom flats bungalows 
in Mylapore / R.A.Puram / Alwarpet / 
Mandaveli / Furnished also. Owners. Contact: 
97104 05385.
ll WANTED flats / Independent house, 

Rent property in and around R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, Alwarpet, Adyar, Mylapore, 
Mandaveli. Ph: 98416 11521.
ll ORANGE Reality requires single, double, 

triple bedrooms, Alwarpet, Mylapore, 
Mandaveli, R.A.Puram, Abhiramapuram 
property owners. Contact: 99625 13569 
/ 95006 66167. Email: seenuraman32@
gmail.com

RENTAL
ll NANDANAM near Devar Statue 2 BHK 

built up area 1100 sq.ft, Carpet area approx. 
950 sq.ft, Rent Rs.22000/- Veg only. Mobile: 
98405 80290.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR Valmiki Nagar TNHB – 

H – 80 1st floor 2 BHK 1000 sq.ft, woodwork 
open Car park, Rent Negotiable. Brokers 
excuse. Ph: 98943 11060.
ll 450 sq.ft, compact well ventilated 1 BHK 
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
Rent Rs.39000/- Luz Church Road 3 BHK 
Brand New flat 1600 sq.ft, vegetarian Rent 
Rs.44000/- Abhiramapuram Brand New 3 
BHK 1700 sq.ft, Rent Rs.42000/- Ph: 86085 
13472 / 89395 96955.
ll MYLAPORE Mandaveli San Thome 

R.A.Puram, Abhiramapuram, Alwarpet 
Rs.10000/- Rs.12000/- Rs.15000/- Rs.20000/- 
Rs.25000/- Rs.30000/- Rs.40000/- Rs.50000/- 
Rs.60000/- Cell No: 94451 08107.
ll 2 BHK, 3rd floor, attached bath, ready 

to occupy Dec 1st Warren Road. Contact: 
98403 84579.
ll OFFICE space 600 sq.ft, 1st floor, furnished 

suitable for Computer office, Mandaveli. 
House for rent, 400 sq.ft, Ground floor. Ph: 
98414 66923 / 98414 66845.
ll HOUSE for rent in Triplicane 2 BHK 1400 

sq.ft, 3rd floor (no lift) in T.P.Koil 1st land 
30000 per month near Parthasarathy Swamy 
Temple. Very good light and wind. Ph: 94450 
07996, 94456 92186.

ll GROUND Floor 2 bedroom Independent 
house at Kutchery Road. Two wheeler parking 
only. Brokers excuse. veg only. Contact: 
99400 26113 / 4957 8550.
ll ALWARPET (near) TTK Road 1000 sq.ft, 

2 BHK II floor Private Terrace. No lift, Two 
wheeler parking. Contact: 98841 70553.
ll MYLAPORE Ranga Road 3 BHK 1200 

sq.ft, 4th floor, lift, covered Car park, 
Vegetarian, Rent Rs.30000/- Contact: 90949 
41564. Email: ushalvs@gmail.com
ll MYLAPORE Alamelumanga Puram near 

(P.S.S.S.School) 2 BHK 970 sq.ft, (veg) 
Brokers excuse. Rent Rs.22000/- Advance 
6 months. Contact: 90940 39136 / 90031 
55999.
ll R.A.PURAM 900 sq.ft, 2 BHK 3rd floor, 

no lift, family / bachelors accepted. Contact: 
Balakrishnan. Ph: 97898 48836 / 98847 
63255 / 044- 2223 3688.
ll R.A.PURAM Mandaveli Venkatakrishna 

Lane opposite Bank of Baroda  3 BHK Pooja 
room, covered Car park, lift, generator 1st 
floor flat nearer to Harishri Vidyalayam, 
P.S.S High School, St.Johns School for rent 
Rs.40000/- Vegetarian only. No brokers. 
Contact: 2461 3840 between 10 am to 5 pm 
only except Sunday.

ll 2 BHK flat 2nd floor lift 810 sq.ft, 50 KMN 
Street, Pattinapakkam, (Behind Lazarus 
Church) Rent Rs.18000/- Ph: 2495 3219 / 
91764 80155.
ll R.A.PURAM, Srinivasa Avenue Road, 

near Hari Shree Vidyalaya School, Brand 
New – 1360 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 2 Bath, East 
facing, full wood works, 5 Balconies, II floor, 
Lift, 1 CCP, Pure vegetarians, Small family, 
Brokers excuse, Rent Rs.39000/- Contact: 
96000 47757.
ll FIRST floor 800 sq.ft, 2 BHK flat in Sri 

Vinayaka Apartments, Trustpakkam South 
Street, Off Devanathan Road, Mandaveli. Veg 
families, 2 wheeler parking. Rent Rs.18000/- 
Advance 6 months. Call: 98408 95838.
ll MYLAPORE Dr.Ranga Road next to 

Subway Restaurant 2 BHK flat, 2nd floor, No 
lift, 2 wheeler parking. Contact: Owner. Ph: 
98840 99029.
ll LNT Fully furnished 1 bedroom 560 sq.ft, 

AC, Cot, 24000/- 1260 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 
Rs.40000/- Genset, Play area, East 
Abhiramapuram 1450 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 
Rs.32000/- 1800 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 2 CCP, 
Rs.45000/- CCP, Genset. Ph: 98407 36132 
/ 90036 21068.
ll DR.Ranga Road 1200 sq.ft, 2 BHK Car 

park Lift Rent Rs.30000/- Alwarpet 1500 
sq.ft, 3 BHK 1 CCP Lift, Rent Rs.35000/- Ph: 
97100 50849.
ll MYLAPORE, Apparswamy Koil Street, near 

Sanskrit College, 2 BHK, Ground floor, 1 AC, 
Semi furnished, 24 hours water, 2 Wheeler 
Park, vegetarians preferred. Temples, Bus 
Stop, Railway Station, Market, CA coaching 
centres nearby Rs.15K (Negotiable) Brokers 
excuse. Ph: 99406 13611 / 94440 24981.
ll 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK Individual Bungalow, 

Ground floor Car park, vegetarian only. 
R.A.Puram Rs.32K. Aishwaryam Reality. Ph: 
90031 14387.

ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near CITI Bank Brand 
New flat 1850 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 1st floor with 
lift 2 covered Car park, Genset, Charles 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll RANGA Road 1100 sq.ft, 2 BR CP 2 AC lift 

Rs.30000/- 1350 sq.ft, 2 BR CP Rs.25000/- 
1500 sq.ft, 3 BR CP Rs.32000/- 900 sq.ft, 
2 BR CP Rs.20000/- 2000 sq.ft, 3 BR CP 
Rs.35000/- 2000 sq.ft, 3 BR 2 CP. Power 
back up. Lift Rs.42000/- Ph: 98419 83231.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near CITI Bank 

New flat 1050 sq.ft, 2 bedroom, woodwork 
lift, covered Car park, Good location, Rent 
Rs.26000/- Charles Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 
/ 94441 17669.
ll ABIRAMAPURAM 2BHK Ground floor, 

15,000/- 800 sqft, 18000/- 1300 sqft, 3BHK, 
3rd floor, Lift 25,000/- Mandaveli 1200 sqft, 
2BHK Ground floor, 30,000/- Ranga Road. 
Office / Lease. Ph: 93823 23877 / 90877 
20012
ll MYLAPORE Posh area 1100 sqft, 2BHK, 

1st floor, 30K, OCP, Near Vidhya Mandir 
School. Ct: 90032 17277
ll NAGESHWARARAO Park Opp, 1st floor, 3 

Bedroom, Woodwork, 1200 sqft, Two wheeler 
parking, Rent 25,000. Contact – Kandhan 
80560 18425
ll MANDHAVELIPAKKAM 1550 sqft, 3BHK, 3 

Bath, 2nd floor with Lift, CCP, Power Back-up, 
M. Kitchen, Wardrobe, Pooja, 24hrs water, 
Security 37K (Nego). Good location. Reality 
Homes. Ph: 99621 26962
ll RA PURAM. Brand New. 1600 Sq.Ft.  Fully 

Furnished. 3 BHK. 2 Bath. 1 CCP. Gym. Club 
House. Play Area. Power Back Up. 50,000 
& 1 BHK Fully Furnished Rs.26,000 Agent 
– 9841999945
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2000 sq-ft 3BHK, 

1st floor, CCP1, Power Backup, Play 
area Rent- 45,000/- veg only, L&T Apartment, 
Thiruvengadum street , 1300 sq-ft , 3BHK, 
Rent - 40,000/- Abhiramapuram ,1000 sq-ft, 
2 BHK, Rent - 25,000/- Agent 9884681106
ll MANDAVELLIPAKKAM, near Airtel Head 

Office, 1 BHK, veg only, ground floor, brokers 
excuse. Cell: 98841 89834.
ll FIRST FLOOR, II Bed room, car parking, 

first floor and 2nd floor, single bedroom, 
Mylapore, Chennai - 4. Ph: 90470 06257.
ll 700 SQ.FT., Independent house at 17/8, 

Loganathan Colony, 16K, vegetarian. Contact 
Subramanian 98845 48668.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll EAST Abhiramapuram 1500 sq.ft, any 

other Godown and Stock storage Rs.50K. 
Neg. Ph: 98417 17087.

ll ABHIRAMAPURAM very fast location 
Independent house 2000 sq.ft, west facing, 
Ground floor Rent Rs.55000/- Alwarpet 
C P Ramaswamy Road, Independent 
house basement hall type, 1700 sq.ft, Rent 
Rs.43000/- Ph: 89399 36055 / 89395 96955.
ll R.A.PURAM Bishop Garden. Independent 

bungalow Ground floor 2400 sq.ft, Rent 
Rs.70000/- Ph: 91766 90487 / 99410 60852.
ll COMMERCIAL office space for rent 2nd 

floor 1450 sq.ft, (no lift) in T.P.Koil 1st lane 
25000 per month near Parthasarathy Swamy 
Temple. Ph: 94450 07996, 94456 92186.
ll NEAR Adyar Park Crowne Plaza. 800 

sq.ft, 1300 sq.ft, calm environment. Ideal for 
compact offices. Brokers excuse. Contact: 
98412 71165.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll GOPALAPURAM near DAV modern three 

bedrooms Ground floor Rs.40000/- Alwarpet 
near Signal two bedrooms woodwork parking 
fittings Rs.25000/- Ph: 89396 38157 / 89396 
38158.
ll ALWARPET Brand New 1200 sq.ft, Ground 

floor CCP 2 bedroom flat. Ph: 98412 70353 
/ 99529 41062.
ll EAST Abhiramapuram Ind bungalow 

Ground floor 2000 sq.ft, 3 BR CCP 1 Fixed 
Rs.50K. All amenities. Veg. Ph: 98417 17087.
ll VEGETARIAN Premise, near Devanathan 

Road, Mandaveli. 1 BHK 700 sq.ft, First floor 
Rs.16000/- 2 BHK 1500 sq.ft, Second floor, 
Apartments.  Rs.27000/- Negotiable. Ph: 
94445 80645 
ll MANDAVELI near St.Johns 1300 sq.ft, 

3 bedroom 3rd floor lift, Car park Rs.27K. 
Swami Iyer Reality. Ph: 98840 84762.
ll LUZ near Vidya Mandir 1300 sq.ft, 2 

bedroom 2nd floor no lift, Car park Rs.22K 
(Neg) Mandaveli near Hari Shree 1 BHK 
Rs.9K (Neg) Ph: 98402 25811.
ll READY to occupation center location 

Mylapore, Mandaveli Rs.5000/- Rs.2500/- 
Rs.11000/- Rs.13000/- Rs.15000/- Lease 
Rs.21 Lakhs, Office Rs.18000/- Veeduna 
Esakki. Raju. Ph: 98401 22100 / 73586 
22277.
ll MYLAPORE near Antony School 550 

sq.ft, First floor 1 bedroom, hall, kitchen 
attached western toilet, balcony Rs.15000/- 
V.P.Thiagu. Ph: 98841 82631.

RENTAL
Contd in page 10

* For first 20 words. Rs.10/- 
for every additional word. 

Rs.360ll *

RENTAL CLASSIFIEDS IN 
MYLAPORE TIMES 
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Jobs

▲

Rentals

▲

GENERAL
ll FEMALE Fresh Graduate with Good 

communication skill in English for a reputed 
firm in Mandaveli. Contact: 90031 33077
ll SECRETARY / Receptionist / Accountant 

/ Front office Executive / Dip. Computer 
Application / Civil Engineers / Architects for 
an Architect office. Adyar 98403 20001. Email: 
archaalto@yahoo.co.in
ll EXPERIENCED Lady Junior executive 

having Computer application, fluence in Tamil, 
Hindi, English, Telugu and Tally for corporate 
office in Adyar. Ph: 90926 45607. Email: 
ssbgcpl@yahoo.co.in
ll OFFICE Assistant Male / Female Two 

wheeler driving license below 45 years. Ph: 
98412 95706.
ll WANTED lady assistant for Dental clinic in 

Mandaveli 9 – 1 pm 5 – 9 pm. Contact: 2495 
9325 / 98400 78428.
ll WANTED Accountant with work experience 

in Tally ERP 9. Walk in: - BC & Associates, 
Door no: 60, Suite No.6, 2nd floor, 3rd Main 
Road, Kasturba Nagar, Adyar, Chennai – 
600 020. (Near Ambika Appalam, Adyar Bus 
Terminus) Mobile No: 98407 91644 / 2440 
4085 /86

ll WANTED for an MNC Male/Female 25yrs 
above Part-time / Full-time Qualification 
Degree excellent remuneration. Contact 
Benjamin Joy 99520 16654
ll WANTED Typist with knowledge in MS 

Office / Excel for Advocate Office. Contact 
94440 54488.

TEACHING

JOBS / REQUIRED
ll AVAILABLE Reliable Efficient Nepali at 

Reasonable Salary for the following works 
Cooking, Security Posses 2 wheeler and 4 
wheeler Licence. Contact Mr.Prem 99418 
95944

ll MANDAVELI Land Marvel flats spacious 
New 3 BHK 2nd floor semi furnished CCP, 
Lift 24 hours water near to Schools Temples. 
Owner. Ph: 044- 2239 2614.
ll MYLAPORE next to R.R.Sabha 2 BHK – 

1st floor – No Car park Rs.17000/- Contact: 
98400 94613. Two wheeler parking only.
ll RANGA Road 3 BHK 1250 sq.ft, GF 1 Car 

park 1 Scooter park, Ready for immediate 
occupation. Ph: 98906 91903.
ll MYLAPORE, Rajasekaran Street, Jeevan 

Bima Enclave, off R.K.Salai, 1502 sq.ft, 3 BR, 
First floor, CCP, lift, back up, Generator, only 
veg. Contact: N.Sairam. Ph: 99401 03800 / 
98410 29970.
ll NEAR Adyar Park Crowne Plaza. Modern 

neat single bedroom 800 sq.ft, double 
bedroom 1300 sq.ft, Brokers excuse. Contact: 
98412 71165.
ll MYLAPORE 1 BHK 1st floor 400 sq.ft, 

24 hours water Rs.11000/- near Sanskrit 
College. Ph: 98400 53134 / 98843 13411.
ll PRIME plus Mylapore 1800 sq.ft, 3 

spacious BHK, calm, semi furnished other 
facilities Galore company lease also welcome. 
Ph: 97911 19549.

ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Subramaniam Street 
20/49, 800 sq.ft, 2 BHK covered Car park, 
Ground floor, veg only, Brokers excuse. 
Contact: 94441 63060.
ll MANDAVELI near St.Johns flat house 

one bedroom Rs.7500/- Rs.8500/- Rs.9500/- 
Rs.10000/- Rs.11000/- Rs.12000/- Two 
bedroom Rs.14000/- Rs.15000/- Rs.16000/- 
Rs.17000/- Rs.18000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.23000/- 
Rs.25000/- Ramachandran. Ph: 99414 30994 
/ 98843 45821.
ll MANDAVELI Alwarpet Gate of Community 

1800 sq.ft, 3 BHK Rs.60K. Mylapore 3 BHK 
Rs.45K. Rs.40K. Rs.30K. Cell No: 98847 
10256.
ll 2 BHK 2nd floor, 1100 sq.ft, only like 

minded people, no lift, Car parking, 25000 
rent, opposite to Mandaveli Railway Station. 
Cell No: 98409 37776 / 044- 2461 5335.
ll VIDYA Mandir next compound woodwork 

3 BHK CCP, lift, power back up, modular 
kitchen, well ventilated ideal company, Guest 
house Rs.42K. Ph: 91762 07397.

RENTAL CLASSIFIEDS IN MYLAPORE TIMES

* For first 20 words. Rs.10/- 
for every additional word.Rs. 360*

PH: 24475431, 24470620

BNS SOFT P LTD
Required

DATA ENTRY  
OPERATORS

(+2 PASSED)
WALK - IN

Mon - Fri 10 a.m. - 5 p.m.
2, Ranjith Road Kotturpuram

Chennai - 600 085. 
Near Vidyasagar
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Mylapore Times office is open till 9 p.m.  
on Thursday and from 9.30 a.m.  

on Friday (Late fee Charged)

MORE TIMES TO BOOK CLASSIFIEDS!

General

▲

BEAUTICIAN
ll HEAD & FACE CARE We do head 

massage, hair dye & Henna application. 
Pedicure & Manicure. All types of facials 
at your home at reasonable charges at 
Chennai only. Payment can also be made 
through PAYTM.  For booking contact mobile 
- 7358616443.

COMPUTER

DRIVING
ll BRAMMAS Driving School, R.A.Puram, 

Mandaveli, Govt Approved, Learn Car and 
Two wheeler, License in time, Individual 
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